
LISTADO DE MAYORES CONTRIBUYENTES 2022/2023

1. Deville Oliver
2. Muraglia Rubén Dario
3. Estanga Rubén Reinaldo
4. Quiroga Stella Maris
5. Dimitruk  Ale
6. Morselli Liliana Alicia
7. López Mónica  Andrea
8. Rodriguez Irene Isabel
9. Rodriguez Hugo Horacio
10. Leoni Luis Enrique
11. Fernandez  María del Carmen
12. Echevarría Cuoco, Jazmín del Cielo
13. Moschen Cristian Daniel
14. Boccardo Stella Maris

15. Mattiuzzi, María Silvia Beatriz
16. Perrone Julia Ayelen
17. Molina Cristina David
18. Calvento Luis Oscar
19. Mujica Alberto
20. Moyano Luis
21. Racca Alejandro
22. Castelbajac Paloma Carolina
23. Martinez Estela María
24. Saayavedra Silvia Viviana
25. Botto, Lacoste Franco
26. 26, Barreiro Paula Alejandra
27. Vicente Paolo
28. Baldini Alfredo Carlos

MAYORES CONTRIBUYENTES 2022/2023 por Bloque

BLOQUE JUNTOS

1. Muraglia Rubén Dario, Titular
2. Leoni Luis Enrique, Titular
3. Rodriguez Irene Isabel, Titular
4. Morselli Liliana Alicia, Titular

5. Echevarría Cuoco, Jazmín, Suplente
6. López Mónica  Andrea,, Suplente
7. Molina Cristina David, Suplente
8. Botto, Lacoste Franco, Suplente

BLOQUE JUNTOS POR EL CAMBIO

1. Moschen Cristian Daniel, Titular
2. Rodriguez Hugo Horacio, Titular
3. Estanga Rubén Reinaldo, Titular
4. Fernandez  Ma. del Carmen, Titular

5. 5, Quiroga Stella Maris, Suplente
6. Dimitruk  Ale, Suplente
7. Castelbajac Paloma C., Suplente
8. Saayavedra Silvia Viviana, Suplente

BLOQUE FRENTE DE TODOS

1. Calvento Luis Oscar, Titular
2. Vicente Paolo, Titular
3. Deville Oliver, Titular
4. Boccardo Stella Maris, Titular
5. Moyano Luis, Titular
6. Mujica Alberto, Titular

7. Racca Alejandro, Suplente
8. Perrone Julia Ayelen, Suplente
9. Mattiuzzi, Ma.Silvia Beatriz, Suplente
10. Martinez Estela María, Suplente
11. Barreiro Paula Alejandra, Suplente
12. Baldini Alfredo Carlos, Suplente


